
Richmond Raceway
Cook Out 400

Cumulative Report - Final Stage

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Saturday, 8/16/2025 @ 11:02 PM Eastern

Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

70 108.231 38 3545 23 11 3 2 20 12 6 21 099
230 89.712 36 2823 99 12 3 48 60 77 2 24 25
400 94.126 36 133 48 12 22 2 5 99 21 6 211

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (11)

1 23 * Bubba Wallace 4 123
2 3 Austin Dillon 5 107
3 60 Ryan Preece 2 60
4 45 * Tyler Reddick 2 41
5 12 Ryan Blaney 3 39
6 77 Carson Hocevar 1 10
7 5 Kyle Larson 3 9
8 71 Michael McDowell 1 6
9 2 Austin Cindric 2 2

10 6 Brad Keselowski 1 2
11 99 Daniel Suarez 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (24)

Pole 60 1 58 58 13 2 292 292 1
1 45 59 74 16 14 5 293 293 1
2 23 75 130 56 15 77 294 303 10
3 60 131 132 2 16 12 304 331 28
4 3 133 138 6 17 3 332 332 1
5 45 139 163 25 18 12 333 339 7
6 23 164 179 16 19 3 340 340 1
7 5 180 183 4 20 12 341 344 4
8 23 184 233 50 21 2 345 345 1
9 99 234 234 1 22 5 346 349 4

10 71 235 240 6 23 6 350 351 2
11 23 241 241 1 24 3 352 400 49
12 3 242 291 50

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (5 for 44 Laps)

1 72 79 8 Stage 1 Conclusion10
2 182 188 7 #54, 45, 99 Incident Turn 471
3 192 196 5 #51 Spin Turn 288
4 199 213 15 #1, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 19, 24, 41, 43 Incident Turn 354
5 232 240 9 Stage 2 Conclusion16


